
Судостроитель: SEA RAY

Год постройки: 2004

Модель: Крейсер

Цена: ЦЕНА ЯХТЫ ПО ЗАПРОСУ

Местонахождение: United States

Длина общая: 68' 0" (20.73m)

Ширина: 18' 6" (5.64m)

Макс. осадка: 4' 9" (1.45m)

O SEA D — SEA RAY

Купить O Sea D — SEA RAY а также выбрать подходящую вам яхту из нашего каталога яхт вам поможет
опытный яхтенный брокер Андрей Шестаков. На сегодняшний день компания Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. имеет
большое количество яхт в собственном списке продаж, а также тесно сотрудничает со всеми крупными
яхтенными производителями по всему миру.
Для того чтобы купить яхту O Sea D — SEA RAY а также проконсультироваться по любому вопросу связанному с
покупкой, продажей, чартером яхт позвоните по телефону +7(918)465-66-44.

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/680_sun_sport/o_sea_d/2004/237015/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/sea_ray/
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/sea_ray/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/680_sun_sport/o_sea_d/2004/237015/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/680_sun_sport/o_sea_d/2004/237015/


2

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

10

10

11

11

11

ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ
ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ

ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Обзор

Основная информация

Размеры

Скорость, вместимость и масса

Размещение

Корпус и палуба

Информация о двигателе

ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

Interior Features

Upper Salon

Lower Salon

Galley

Master Stateroom

VIP Stateroom Forward

Guest Stateroom Port

Head Compartments

Crew Quarters

Deck and Hull

Cockpit

Electronics and Navigation

Engine Room

Other Options and Standard Equipment

Key Features

Mechanical Disclaimer

Исключения

Отказ от ответственности

O Sea D — SEA RAY Страница 2 из 17

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

ФОТОГРАФИИ

Upper Salon Table

Upper Salon Doors

Lower Salon

Lower Salon

Lower Salon

Galley

Master Stateroom Starboard

Master Stateroom Starboard

Master Head

Master Head

VIP Stateroom Forward

VIP Stateroom Forward Head

Guest Stateroom Port

Guest Stateroom Port Laundry

Head

Windlass

Windlass

Starboard Side Deck

Forward

Port Side Profile

Starboard Profile

Bench Seat Converts to Sun Pad

Cockpit

Teak Cockpit

Aft Deck

Swim Platform

Stern View

Helm Station

O Sea D — SEA RAY Страница 3 из 17

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

17

Helm Seating

Helm Seat Backs

Engine Room

Engine Room

Engine Room

Engine Room

Engine Room

Engine Room

Aft Deck Cameras

Night Lighting

КОНТАКТЫ

Контактная информация

Телефоны

Время работы

Адрес

O Sea D — SEA RAY Страница 4 из 17

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Обзор
68 Ft. SEA RAY 680 SUN SPORT 2004

Call With Offers!!

Trade Opportunity For Smaller Yacht!!

Three Stateroom Plus Crew!

Reliable CAT 3412 Power! Oil Samples Available!

2018 - Installed New Generator!

Excellent Condition - Must See to Appreciate!

Updated AC Units and Three New Refrigerators!

Newer Teak Decking!

Full Wax and Bottom Job 12/2019!!

Тип судна: Крейсер Подкатегория: Express

Модельный год: 2004 Год постройки: 2004

Страна: United States

Основная информация

Длина общая: 68' 0" (20.73m) Ширина: 18' 6" (5.64m)

Макс. осадка: 4' 9" (1.45m) Длина привального бруса: 70' 0"
(21.34m)

Размеры
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Водоизмещение: 75000 Pounds Вместимость воды: 200 Gallons

Вместимость сточного бака: 100
Gallons

Объем топливного бака: 1026
Gallons

Скорость, вместимость и масса

Всего кают: 3 Всего ком. состава: 4

Каюты экипажа: 1

Размещение

Материал корпуса: Fiberglass Комплектация корпуса: Deep Vee

Цвет корпуса: White

Корпус и палуба

Двигатели: 2 Производитель: Caterpillar

Модель: 3412 Тип двигателя: Inboard

Тип топлива: Diesel

Информация о двигателе
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ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

Interior Features
Wood Interior Package
Air Conditioning with Reverse Cycle Heat
Central Vacuum System
In-Floor Storage
Pillow Accents
Custom Curtains
Deep Pile Carpeting
Carbon Monoxide Monitors
Phone Outlets

Upper Salon
Teak and Holly Flooring
Retractable Sunroof
(2) Custom Motorized Helm Seats
Companion Bench Seating
UltraLeather Bench Seating with Custom Dinette
Flatscreen TV
Complete Wet Bar
Icemaker
(2) Subzero Refrigerator Drawers
Wine Bottle Storage
Windshield Shades

Lower Salon
Entertainment Center with Flat Screen TV
(2) Reclining Seats
UltraLeather Sofa with Dinette

Galley
Granite Countertop
(3) Subzero Refrigerator Drawers
(1) Subzero Freezer Drawer
Microwave/Convection Oven
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Coffee Maker
Stove Top
Trash Receptacle

Master Stateroom
Queen Island Berth
Mirrored Headboard
20" Flat Screen TV with DVD
Hanging Locker
Reading Lights
En-Suite Head with Stall Shower

VIP Stateroom Forward
Full Size Berth with Storage Drawers Below
Mirrored Headboard
Flat Screen TV with DVD
Reading Lights
Private Entry to Guest Head with Stall Shower

Guest Stateroom Port
Single Berth
13" TV/DVD Combo
Washer/Dryer Unit Side-By-Side Below Berth

Head Compartments
This yacht offers four head compartments; a day head, a guest head with dual entry
and a private master head. Fourth head located in separate crew quarters.

Vacuflush Sanitation System Throughout
Both Master and VIP Stateroom Heads have Mirrored Medicine Cabinets with
Vanity and Sink, Separate Stall Showers and Tiled Flooring
Day Head with Sink

Crew Quarters
Upper and Lower Bunks
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Upper Bunk Folds Down
Private Head with Shower
AM/FM Radio with CD Player

Deck and Hull
Hydraulic Swim Platform
Forward Deck Sunpad
Windlass System
Anchor Washdown
Bow and Stern Thrusters
Molded steps, Deck Access
Stainless Steel Handrails

Cockpit
Aft Cockpit Bench Seating Converts to Sunpad, (Electric Conversion)
Teak Cockpit
Fabric Aft Curtain
Cockpit and Bilge Cameras
Cockpit Table
Fresh Water Washdowns
(2) Shore Power Cable Masters
Trim Tabs
Stainless Steel Sliding Doors to Upper Salon from Cockpit
Self-Bailing Cockpit

Electronics and Navigation
KVH SAT TV
Raymarine VHF Radio
Raypilot ST7000i Autopilot
(2) DMP Touchscreens
RL80C Radar
Hydraulic Steering
Spotlight
Intercom System
Compass

Engine Room
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Kohler Generator with 457 hours
Fresh Water Cooling
Oil Change System
Fire Suppression System
Bilge Pumps

Other Options and Standard Equipment
Desalinator
Spare Propellers
Satellite Telephone
Forward Deck Sunpad
Cockpit and Bilge Cameras

Key Features
Phone
120V GFI Protected Outlets
Beveled Finish Outlets and Switch Plates Outlets
Mirrors
Round Stainless Steel Lighting, 120V Lighting, 120V Halogen Lighting, 120V
Indirect Lighting, 24V Halogen
Custom Handrails
Deep-Pile Curtains
Carpet Runner Carpet
Cabin Features Carbon Monoxide Monitor
Air Conditioning/Heating (Cabin) 52,000 BTU Air Conditioning/Heating (Upper
Salon) 48,000 BTU Air Conditioning/Heating (Utility Room) 10,000 BTU
Flat Screen TV's in Upper and Lower Salon, Forward and Aft Staterooms
Electric Moon Roof
Standard Three Stateroom Version
Standard Crew's Quarters
Cockpit Seating with Electrically Actuated Sunpad
Fiberglass Stringer System with Sound Dampening
Pillows
Accent Storage
In-Floor Vacuum System
Central Vent System
Integral Wood
Interior Package
Canvas Custom on Bow and Cockpit Cushions
Windshield Shades
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Certifications Meets Applicable USCG and ABYC Standards NMMA Yacht
Certification
Cockpit Teak Decking
Cockpit, Self-Bailing Door
Transom Doors
Cabin Entry Doors Side Access
Teak Flooring
Lighting, Indirect
Outlet, 120V GFI Protected
Outlet, 12V
Accessory Seating, Aft Bench
Steps, Molded
Deck Access Storage
Aft Coaming Storage
Side Panels Table
Cockpit Control Station Alarms
High-Water Alarm
Bow Thruster
Stern Thruster

Mechanical Disclaimer
*Engine hours are as of the date of the original listing and are a representation of what
the listing broker is told by the owner and/or actual reading of the engine hour meters.
The broker cannot guarantee the true hours. It is the responsibility of the purchaser
and/or his agent to verify engine hours, warranties implied or otherwise and major
overhauls as well as all other representations noted on the listing brochure.

Исключения
При продаже яхты исключаются личные вещи владельца.

Отказ от ответственности
Компания предоставляет описание судна или яхты добросовестно, но не может
гарантировать точность этой информации, а также не ручается за техническое
состояние. Покупатель должен проинструктировать своих агентов или
оценщиков исследовать представленную информацию более подробно, по
собственному желанию. Продажа судна или яхты, изменение цены или снятие с
продажи будет происходить без предварительного уведомления.
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ФОТОГРАФИИ

Upper Salon Table Upper Salon Doors

Lower Salon Lower Salon

Lower Salon Galley

Master Stateroom Starboard Master Stateroom Starboard
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Master Head Master Head

VIP Stateroom Forward VIP Stateroom Forward Head

Guest Stateroom Port Guest Stateroom Port Laundry

Head Windlass
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Windlass Starboard Side Deck

Forward Port Side Profile

Starboard Profile Bench Seat Converts to Sun Pad

Cockpit Teak Cockpit

O Sea D — SEA RAY Страница 14 из 17

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/680_sun_sport/o_sea_d/2004/237015/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/680_sun_sport/o_sea_d/2004/237015/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/680_sun_sport/o_sea_d/2004/237015/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/680_sun_sport/o_sea_d/2004/237015/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/680_sun_sport/o_sea_d/2004/237015/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/680_sun_sport/o_sea_d/2004/237015/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/680_sun_sport/o_sea_d/2004/237015/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/680_sun_sport/o_sea_d/2004/237015/


Aft Deck Swim Platform

Stern View Helm Station

Helm Seating Helm Seat Backs

Engine Room Engine Room
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Engine Room Engine Room

Engine Room Engine Room

Aft Deck Cameras Night Lighting
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КОНТАКТЫ
Андрей Шестаков (Andrey Shestakov) – ведущий яхтенный брокер отдела продаж
яхт и судов компании Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Официальный представитель
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. для русскоговорящих клиентов в центральном офисе
компании в Майами/Форт Лодердейл/Флорида/США.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com

Контактная информация

Телефоны
Краснодарский край: +7(918)465-66-44

США, Майами, Флорида: +1(954)274-4435

Понедельник – Суббота: 9:00 -
21:00 EDT

Воскресенье: Закрыто

Время работы

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Адрес
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